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Business Type:  Health Include Zero Companies:  No Line of Business:  Other Health
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770 88848 Wellmark Inc IA 62,889,096 57.9426% 57.9426% 62,889,096 51,813,438 82.3886%

1295 10155 WellCare
Prescription Ins Inc AZ 13,315,108 12.2678% 70.2104% 13,359,559 8,610,969 64.4555%

119 73288 Humana Ins Co WI 10,600,518 9.7667% 79.9771% 10,600,518 11,172,023 105.3913%
1 12575 SilverScript Ins Co TN 8,666,206 7.9846% 87.9617% 8,642,334 6,527,939 75.5344%

770 60128 Wellmark Of SD Inc SD 7,767,395 7.1565% 95.1182% 7,926,975 5,709,552 72.0269%
707 82406 All Savers Ins Co IN 1,842,514 1.6976% 96.8158% 1,842,514 1,284,587 69.7193%
461 61522 MII Life Ins Inc MN 1,106,655 1.0196% 97.8354% 1,106,655 398,316 35.9928%

4794 78301 Clear Spring Hlth Ins
Co AZ 1,106,398 1.0194% 98.8547% 1,106,398 648,681 58.63%

707 62286 Golden Rule Ins Co IN 522,124 0.4811% 99.3358% 547,480 304,306 55.583%
261 88080 Omaha Hlth Ins Co NE 454,927 0.4191% 99.7549% 454,927 282,952 62.1972%

1258 44547 Healthpartners Ins
Co MN 143,926 0.1326% 99.8875% 143,926 100,000 69.4801%

  12747 Elixir Ins Co OH 93,018 0.0857% 99.9733% 93,018 93,968 101.0213%
4719 60250 AmFirst Ins Co OK 45,897 0.0423% 100.0155% 45,897 16,025 34.9151%

901 63762 Medco Containment
Life Ins Co PA 2,653 0.0024% 100.018% 2,653 -274 -10.3279%

1295 80799 Celtic Ins Co IL 0 0% 100.018% 223 0 0%

1 90328 First Hlth Life & Hlth
Ins Co TX -19,518 -0.018% 100% -19,518 -42,792 219.2438%

    16 Companies in
Report   108,536,917 100% 100% 108,742,655 86,919,690 79.9316%
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